ARTISAN FRESH BREAD

Selection of in house baked bread,
olives, balsamic and pesto

CHORIZO POPCORN
Smoked cheese and beer dip

HOMEMADE GARLIC BREAD

Add cheese, sun dried tomatoes, fresh

chillies or mushrooms PER TOPPING

W

LEEK & POTATO
Leek soup, potato fritter, Irish potato cake

BRIE WEDGES
Depp fried brie and cranberry sauce

SALT & PEPPER KING PRAWNS
Crispy king prawns, sweet chilli dipping
sauce

BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS

chilli, spring onion & hot honey

KOREAN BBQ CAULIFLOWER
Sticky Korean glaze, sesame and chili

SOURDOUGH COD CHEEKS
Mushy peas

DUCK PANCAKES

Cucumber, spring onion, hoisin and plum
sauce, pancakes

Ry
CLASSIC MARGHERITA

Buffalo mozzarella, tomato sauce, oregano

PEPPERONI
Buffalo mozzarella, tomato and basil oil

CHICKEN & PARMA HAM

£8.50

£8.50

£7.50

£1.00

£8

£8.95

£9.50

£8.95

£9

£9

£11.95

£12.95

£13.50

£14.50

Mozzarella cheese, mascarpone, caramelised onion,

tomato sauce, rocket and basil oil

SEAFOOD
Tuna, prawns, salmon, tomato, garlic, cheese

VEGGIE

£14.50

£13.50

Mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce, olive, artichoke,

mixed peppers
SPICY SAUSAGE

Chorizo, green chilli, mozzarella cheese, tomato

sauce
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ARTISAN RIBBLE VALLEY
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£14.50

\
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TANDOORI LAMB RUMP

Bombay potatoes, lamb keema samosa,
charred Pak Choi, curry sauce

ROASTED DUCK BREAST

Duck leg pithivier, koffmans cabbage, bacon
fat date, jus gras

HANGING CHICKEN KEBAB ()

Grilled halloumi, roasted peppers, garlic
flatbread, mixed salad and fries

FISH & CHIPS

Mushy peas, tartare sauce, gravy, charred
lemon, bread & butter

DOUBLE SMASH BURGER
Smokey bacon jam, burger sauce, pickled
onion ring, jack cheese and house fries

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN BURGER

Chilli and lime marmalade, pickled
jalapefos, smoked streaky bacon and garlic
mayo, fries

HAKE FILLET

Crispy chicken thigh, celeriac and potato terr
tenderstem, pickled walnuts and chicken jus

spicy MIXED BEAN TACOs @) @

£22

£24.95

£19.50

£19

£18

£18

£21

ine,

£19

Guacamole, vegan aioli, salsa, mixed leaf salad

and cajun fries

80Z FILLET STEAK

Chunky chips, garlic mushroom, vine cherry
tomatoes, onion rings, pepper sauce

RIBEYE

Chunky chips, garlic mushroom, vine cherry
tomatoes, onion rings, pepper sauce

ADD SURF & TURF FOR AN EXTRA £4.50

(705

MACARONI & CHEESE
Herb crumb with garlic ciabatta

CAJUN CHICKEN & CHORIZO RIGATONI

Spicy tomato sauce, parmesan

CREAMY SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
Pancetta and parmesan

ADD CHICKEN  £4.00
SEAFOOD LINGUINI

Mussels, squid, prawns, salmon, tomato
sauce, parmesan

£37

£31.95

£15.50

£16.95

£15.50

£17.50



ARTISAN RIBBLE VALLEY

ROAST SIRLOIN OF BEEF
ROAST CHICKEN SUPREME
MUSHROOM AND NUT ROAST €@

DUO
ALL SUNDAY LUNCHES ARE SERVED WITH...

Garlic & Herb roast potatoes, mash, carrot and swede, koffman

cabbage, cauliflower cheese, carrot puree, sage & apricot
stuffing and gravy

@M

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE £9
Chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING £9
Salted caramel ice cream
BISCOFF CHEESECAKE £9

Warm lotus sauce, biscuit crumb

LEMON MERINGUE SUNDAE £7

Lemon curd, meringue, lemon sorbet,
shortbread biscuit crumb, whipped cream

STRAWBERRY MOUSSE @ £9
Strawberry compote, biscuit crumb, shaved
dark chocolate, vegan

CHOCOLATE AND COOKIE £7
SUNDAE

Chocolate sauce, crushed cookies, cookie
ice cream, chocolate ice cream, whipped
cream

DUBAI-STYLE SAMOSA £9

Kadayif and pistachio caramel filling, milk
chocolate dip, pistachio ice cream, topped
with pistachio crumb

@ @ARTISANRIBBLEVALLEY

@ARTISANRIBBLEVALLEY

£24
£20

£20
£26

S
FRIES
CHIPS
ONION RINGS
BUTTERED TENDERSTEM
MIXED SALAD- GFO,@

ALL £4.50

FLEETWOOD SMOKED SALMON
Chive new potato salad, avocado puree, baby herbs, lemon
oil (GF)
CHICKEN & WILD MUSHROOM PATE
Ciabatta croutes, onion chutney, mixed leaves (GF on
request)
SPICED SWEET POTATO AND COCONUT SOUP
Coriander oil, croutons (VE) (GF on request)
TOASTED GOATS CHEESE CRUMPET
Basil butter, tomato fondue, balsamic (V)
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All mains served with seasonal vegetables
ROAST TURKEY
Roast potatoes, stuffing, pigs in blankets, roast parsnip,
rich gravy (GF on request)
CONFIT DUCK LEG
Garlic & thyme fondant potato, sticky red cabbage,
blackberry jus (GF)
GRILLED FILLET OF SALMON
Ratatouille, saffron pomme puree, basil oil (GF)

LENTIL, BUTTERNUT SQUASH AND
SPINACH COTTAGE PIE
Olive oil pomme puree (GF)(VE)
(NI -Fay N
CLASSIC CHRISTMAS PUDDING
Brady sauce, vanilla pod ice cream (GF on request)

VEGAN CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE
Chocolate sauce, seasonal berries (GF)(VE)

WARM GINGER PARKIN
Vanilla butterscotch sauce (V)

BLUEBERRY MINI PAVLOVA
Creme chantilly, poached blueberries, blueberry coulis
(GF)

2 COURSES
LUNCH £24.50
DINNER £28.50

3 COURSES
LUNCH £28.50
DINNER£32.50

WWW.ARTISANRIBBLEVALLEY.CO.UK
WHALLEY ROAD, BILLINGTON, CLITHEROE, BB7 9HY

° Wegstarian '@ Vegetarian Opfion Available

01254 822556

Gluten Free Opfion Available @ Vegan Vegan Option Available



